PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER BY: Monday, 9th December 2024
Orders may still be placed after this date but will be subject to a $7.00 per child packing fee.
Please place your order as early as possible to ensure it arrives before school starts.
For guaranteed delivery before School, please place your order by 5pm on 6/1/2025. Orders placed after this date may not arrive before
School starts. Ordering your booklist for collection from Bedrock Books is recommended if placing your order after this date.
Lockrose State School Year 4Booklist Order Form for 2025
This booklist has been compiled by your teachers and is what your child will need in class during 2025.  If your
child still has some of the items left over and they are in good condition, you do not need to purchase these 'retained items'.

 11th January    9am - 2pm            18th January    9am - 2pm            25th January    9am - 2pm
FAQs
How to order online
We recommend ordering your booklist by the cut-off date to guarantee stock availability. The best way to order your booklist is online:
1. Log on to www.bedrockbooks.com.au
and will be packed after the on-time orders have been completed.  Orders placed after 6/1/2025 are not guaranteed to arrive before School starts.
Back Orders
While we strive to ensure all items are available during Back to School, some uncontrollable circumstances do not allow us to always achieve this.
If an item is unable to be supplied, you will receive a product of similar or higher value or a back order will be created. Back orders will be
sent to either the school or your home in a clearly labelled envelope as soon as stock is available.
    Please save this email, as a printed copy of your receipt will not be delivered with your order.
Please DO NOT return this order form to the School, please order online or send directly to Bedrock Books.
Late Orders
You can place your order at any time, even after the cut-off date. Orders submitted after the cut-off date are subject to a $7.00 per child packing fee
Returns:
Returns and exchanges will only be accepted if a receipt is presented and is within 30 days of the purchase or within 14 days of receipt of delivery.
Products will only be accepted if they are in saleable condition i.e. not marked, named, covered or used in any way.
Payment Plans:
Payment Plans are available through Bedrock Books. Please call us on 07 3881 1122 to arrange a payment plan for your child's booklist.
Missing Items:
Please check off your order as soon as you receive it. If there is something missing, you must advise us immediately. Missing items cannot be claimed
after 14 days of receiving your order. Some items may be delivered to your School in bulk. Please check your order form to see if the items you are
missing are included in this bulk delivery before contacting us.
Our payment plans have no fixed payment amounts and you pay when you prefer. A non-refundable deposit of $20 is required at the time of
placing your order. Orders over $300 require a 10% deposit. Orders will not be released until payment has been received in full.
Please direct all booklist enquiries or feedback directly to Bedrock Books, not your School.
   I
   I
   I
   I
   I
   I
In-store
Location
Stationery Pack Qty
In-store
Price each
Pre-order
Price each
Qty Total
6C3-6D3 Scrapbook Writer 330x240mm 100GSM 64pg Best Buddies 2 2.75$        2.30$
6D4 Diary Visual Art Quill A4 110gsm Spiral 120pg 1 5.50$        4.60$
6C1 Grid Book Splash A4 10mm 48pg 3 1.25$        1.05$
5A2 Exercise Book Splash A4 Year 3/4 96pg with Margin 10 2.00$        1.65$
8A3 Markers Faber Grip Triangular Wallet 10 1 6.40$        5.30$
7B3 Pencil Coloured Faber Classic Pack 12 + Gold 1 5.80$        4.85$
7F2 Pencil Lead Staedtler Minerva HB ea 20 0.60$        0.50$
7H3 Eraser Faber Dust-Free Large White Each 6 0.85$        0.75$
7I5 Highlighter Faber Textliner Ice Wallet 4 1 6.70$        5.60$